aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

which can be removed without removing
the separator from the system for
easier maintenance.
Very low pressure drops design
Technical data
Free your Energy
Hypercool
Model
Air flow Connections Max press. Dimensions (mm) Weight
m3/min m3/h air water barg A B C kg
Water-cooled models with fixed tube-bundle
WFN002 1,2 72 3/4” 3/8” 16 720 78 - 2,5
WFN004 3,5 210 1 ½” 1/2” 16 980 85 - 5,5
WFN007 6,5 390 1 ½” 3/4” 16 1000 95 - 8,5
WFN009 9 540 2” 3/4” 16 1020 105 - 10,5
WFN013 13 810 2” 3/4” 16 1050 120 - 15
WFN018 18 1080 DN80 1” 12 900 95 52 22
WFN027 27 1620 DN100 1 ¼” 12 900 115 54 28
WFN036 36 2160 DN100 1 ¼” 12 900 115 54 34
WFN050 50 3000 DN125 1 ¼” 12 1300 100 58 84
WFN060 60 3600 DN150 1 ¼” 12 1300 100 58 105
WFN090 90 5400 DN200 1 ¼” 12 1300 100 62 143
WRN003 3 180 1 ½” 1/2” 16 849 72 77 16
WRN007 7 420 1 ½” 1/2” 16 1049 72 77 18
WRN011 11 660 2” 3/4” 16 1299 122 82 22
WRN016 16 960 2” 3/4” 16 1299 122 92 31
WRN022 22 1320 DN100 1” 12 1299 122 55 40
WRN028 28 1680 DN100 1” 12 1299 122 55 42
WRN038 38 2280 DN125 1 ¼” 12 1299 123 58 61
WRN050 50 3000 DN125 1 ¼” 12 1299 123 58 66
WRN060 60 3600 DN150 1 ¼” 12 1299 115 58 82
WRN090 90 5400 DN200 1 ¼” 12 1299 117 65 129
WRN130 130 7800 DN250 1 ¼” 10 1299 116 71 192
WRN170 170 10200 DN300 2” 10 1299 116 71 245
WRN200 200 12000 DN350 2” 10 1299 118 71 330
Water-cooled models with removable tube-bundle
Air-cooled models
Model
Air flow Air max press. Dimensions (mm) Weight
m3/min m3/h conn. barg A B C D E kg
ANS000 0,6 36 3/4” 16 360 794 216 522 476 7,5
ANS001 1,2 72 3/4” 16 430 895 277 522 476 11
ANS/T003 2,5 150 1 ½” 16 550 1140 403 657 567 22
ANS/T004 3,5 210 1 ½” 16 550 1140 403 657 567 28
ANT006 6 360 1 ½” 16 610 1336 453 753 663 30
ANT009 9 540 2” 16 702 1361 445 751 694 41
ANT014 14 840 2” 16 890 1523 500 815 756 75
ANT018 18 1080 DN80 12 1114 1857 560 892 892 85
ANT028 28 1680 DN100 12 1418 1807 560 892 792 134
ANT036 36 2160 DN100 12 1518 2075 580 690 690 190
ANT040 40 2400 DN150 9 1424 1983 1013 1780 1080 323
ANT048 48 2880 DN150 9 2550 1983 1013 1730 1130 478
ANT064 64 3840 DN200 9 2550 1983 1040 1730 1130 494
ANT075 75 4500 DN200 9 2550 1983 1040 1730 1130 514
Performances refer to models in standard materials, operating with clean cooler, with air at FAD 20°C / 1 bar A, and at the following working con-
ditions: air suction 25°C/60%RH, 7 barg working pressure, 120°C compressed air inlet temperature (for water-cooled models), temperature appro-
ach between air outlet and water inlet (water-cooled models) or cooling air (air-cooled models) of ca. 10°C.
The performance of models with non standard materials may differ from those quoted above. Power supply for air-cooled models: ANS single-phase,

SFH097 97,1 5826 DN200 DN200 16 660 1160 320 126
SFH142 141,9 8514 DN250 DN200 10 680 1255 351 148
SFH180 179,5 10770 DN300 DN200 10 750 1455 390 160
SFH209 209,1 12546 DN350 DN200 9 830 1655 430 205
Flanged horizontal models
SFV029 29,4 1764 DN80 DN80 16 200 904 134 29
SFV037 36,6 2196 DN100 DN100 12 230 1051 151 50
SFV066 65,6 3936 DN125 DN125 12 275 1131 171 57
SFV088 88,4 5304 DN150 DN150 12 285 1195 185 84
SFV097 97,1 5826 DN200 DN200 12 330 1295 215 90
SFV142 141,9 8514 DN250 DN200 10 340 1392 242 120
SFV180 179,5 10770 DN300 DN200 10 375 1575 265 145
SFV209 209,1 12546 DN350 DN200 9 415 1763 293 185
Flanged vertical models
Demister models
SFB120 2 120 DN125 DN50 1 785 191 133 35
SFB220 3,7 220 DN150 DN100 1 932 212 168,3 42
SFB300 5 300 DN150 DN125 1 936 214 193,7 58
SFB500 8,3 500 DN200 DN150 1 1422 285 273 105
SFB700 11,7 700 DN250 DN200 1 1609 285 323,9 140
SFB1000 16,7 1000 DN300 DN200 1 1610 285 355,6 180
SFB1600 26,7 1600 DN350 DN250 1 18880 305 457 240
SFB2000 33,3 2000 DN450 DN300 1 2130 355 508 310
SFB2400 40 2400 DN500 DN350 1 2335 390 609,6 400
SFB2800 46,7 2800 DN500 DN400 1 2155 415 609,6 435
For STH/SFH/SFV performances refer to air at FAD 20°C/1 bar A, and at the following working conditions: air suction 25°C / 60%RH, 7 barg wor-
king pressure, 35°C compressed air inlet temperature, 7kPa pressure drop. STH in aluminium, SFH/SFV in carbon steel.
For SFB performances refer to models operating with clean separator, gas flow at 20°C/1bar A. Nominal working conditions: 60% CH4, 35% CO2,
5% other gases, working pressure 0,2 barg, average pressure drop 1 kPa (± 0,3 kPa).